
Origem das bezerras no controle Município/UF Espécie
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DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 ALTA FLORESTA DO OESTE / RO BOVINA 1642 1632 1482 1472 22298 22213 21805 229 178 0 1 99,6 98,2 1,0 0,8 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 ALTO ALEGRE DOS PARECIS / RO BOVINA 905 898 832 826 10452 10434 10231 148 54 1 0 99,8 98,1 1,4 0,5 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 ALTO PARAISO / RO BOVINA 1791 1769 1601 1581 23276 23076 22446 422 198 10 0 99,1 97,3 1,8 0,9 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 ALVORADA DO OESTE / RO BOVINA 1516 1510 1363 1357 13925 13901 13329 139 264 169 0 99,8 95,9 1,0 1,9 1,2 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 ARIQUEMES / RO BOVINA 1899 1873 1689 1664 23506 23422 21372 1700 278 66 6 99,6 91,3 7,3 1,2 0,3 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 BURITIS / RO BOVINA 2402 2379 2207 2186 27676 27544 26401 920 209 13 1 99,5 95,9 3,3 0,8 0,1 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 CABIXI / RO BOVINA 804 800 699 695 7315 7308 7061 75 101 70 1 99,9 96,6 1,0 1,4 1,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 CACAULANDIA / RO BOVINA 764 755 660 652 13719 13675 13005 432 74 164 0 99,7 95,1 3,2 0,5 1,2 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 CACOAL / RO BOVINA 2492 2482 2304 2294 24227 24187 23726 235 220 6 0 99,8 98,1 1,0 0,9 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 CAMPO NOVO DE RONDONIA / RO BOVINA 1842 1834 1675 1667 24972 24907 24064 631 211 1 0 99,7 96,6 2,5 0,9 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 CANDEIAS DO JAMARI / RO BOVINA 1262 1218 1218 1175 17126 16719 15403 1149 152 14 1 97,6 92,1 6,9 0,9 0,1 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 CANUTAMA / AM BOVINA 217 65 214 65 1885 403 403 0 0 0 0 21,4 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 CASTANHEIRAS / RO BOVINA 538 534 484 480 5393 5382 5196 121 62 3 0 99,8 96,5 2,3 1,2 0,1 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 CEREJEIRAS / RO BOVINA 552 550 491 489 4476 4474 4395 6 73 0 0 100,0 98,2 0,1 1,6 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 CHUPINGUAIA / RO BOVINA 832 830 761 759 10512 10505 10260 171 50 23 1 99,9 97,7 1,6 0,5 0,2 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 COLORADO DO OESTE / RO BOVINA 1529 1525 1365 1361 15693 15675 15337 160 120 57 1 99,9 97,8 1,0 0,8 0,4 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 CORUMBIARA / RO BOVINA 1349 1342 1191 1186 13471 13439 13311 23 69 36 0 99,8 99,1 0,2 0,5 0,3 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 COSTA MARQUES / RO BOVINA 1123 1117 1016 1010 14938 14889 14599 223 67 0 0 99,7 98,1 1,5 0,5 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 CUJUBIM / RO BOVINA 1324 1311 1218 1206 12298 12231 11469 599 160 3 0 99,5 93,8 4,9 1,3 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 ESPIGAO D'OESTE / RO BOVINA 1778 1762 1640 1624 17469 17351 16905 232 161 52 1 99,3 97,4 1,3 0,9 0,3 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 GOVERNADOR JORGE TEIXEIRA / RO BOVINA 1501 1486 1318 1304 13858 13796 13222 257 311 0 6 99,6 95,8 1,9 2,3 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 GUAJARA-MIRIM / RO BOVINA 484 466 442 426 8382 8299 8138 95 63 3 0 99,0 98,1 1,1 0,8 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 ITAPUA DO OESTE / RO BOVINA 493 479 468 454 5671 5598 5194 288 115 1 0 98,7 92,8 5,1 2,1 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 JARU / RO BOVINA 2652 2624 2373 2346 26394 26221 25556 185 457 23 0 99,3 97,5 0,7 1,7 0,1 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 JI-PARANA / RO BOVINA 2025 2008 1811 1795 20278 20192 19414 568 183 26 1 99,6 96,2 2,8 0,9 0,1 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 LABREA / AM BOVINA 304 134 270 121 9279 3207 3207 0 0 0 0 34,6 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 MACHADINHO D'OESTE / RO BOVINA 2942 2904 2736 2698 21940 21645 20464 470 675 4 32 98,7 94,5 2,2 3,1 0,0 0,2
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 MINISTRO ANDREAZZA / RO BOVINA 795 792 713 710 7548 7538 7467 24 47 0 0 99,9 99,1 0,3 0,6 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 MIRANTE DA SERRA / RO BOVINA 973 959 887 873 6129 6054 5878 25 131 20 0 98,8 97,1 0,4 2,2 0,3 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 MONTE NEGRO / RO BOVINA 1521 1497 1345 1322 17840 17723 17160 414 143 4 2 99,3 96,8 2,3 0,8 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 NOVA BRASILANDIA D'OESTE / RO BOVINA 1756 1747 1589 1581 13819 13776 13221 343 198 11 3 99,7 96,0 2,5 1,4 0,1 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 NOVA MAMORE / RO BOVINA 3128 3100 2892 2867 46541 46324 44178 1769 377 0 0 99,5 95,4 3,8 0,8 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 NOVA UNIAO / RO BOVINA 910 897 840 828 6631 6585 6347 72 166 0 0 99,3 96,4 1,1 2,5 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 NOVO HORIZONTE DO OESTE / RO BOVINA 1215 1201 1086 1072 10028 9986 9755 131 100 0 0 99,6 97,7 1,3 1,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 OURO PRETO DO OESTE / RO BOVINA 1833 1826 1592 1585 17902 17878 16990 293 445 148 2 99,9 95,0 1,6 2,5 0,8 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 PARECIS / RO BOVINA 638 633 586 581 8216 8150 8067 27 56 0 0 99,2 99,0 0,3 0,7 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 PIMENTA BUENO / RO BOVINA 1036 1028 939 931 12478 12454 12119 252 72 11 0 99,8 97,3 2,0 0,6 0,1 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 PIMENTEIRAS DO OESTE / RO BOVINA 216 214 198 196 3566 3564 3506 7 26 25 0 99,9 98,4 0,2 0,7 0,7 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 PORTO VELHO / RO BOVINA 5170 5078 4802 4713 68805 67904 64709 2602 537 50 6 98,7 95,3 3,8 0,8 0,1 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 PRESIDENTE MEDICI / RO BOVINA 1919 1909 1737 1727 19141 19123 18383 479 210 44 7 99,9 96,1 2,5 1,1 0,2 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 PRIMAVERA DE RONDONIA / RO BOVINA 414 414 363 363 4247 4245 4204 18 23 0 0 100,0 99,0 0,4 0,5 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 RIO CRESPO / RO BOVINA 344 343 309 308 6459 6449 5735 631 83 0 0 99,9 88,9 9,8 1,3 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 ROLIM DE MOURA / RO BOVINA 1571 1561 1419 1410 14921 14893 14421 365 98 7 2 99,8 96,8 2,5 0,7 0,1 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 RONDOLANDIA / MT BOVINA 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 SANTA LUZIA D'OESTE / RO BOVINA 911 907 797 793 7883 7858 7549 220 88 1 0 99,7 96,1 2,8 1,1 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 SAO FELIPE DO OESTE / RO BOVINA 683 681 612 610 6152 6146 5999 71 76 0 0 99,9 97,6 1,2 1,2 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 SAO FRANCISCO DO GUAPORE / RO BOVINA 1859 1845 1625 1613 25479 25389 24929 350 109 0 1 99,7 98,2 1,4 0,4 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 SAO MIGUEL DO GUAPORE / RO BOVINA 1732 1711 1570 1549 15839 15780 14433 1167 174 6 0 99,6 91,5 7,4 1,1 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 SERINGUEIRAS / RO BOVINA 1336 1327 1210 1201 14030 14009 13447 473 88 0 1 99,9 96,0 3,4 0,6 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 TEIXEIROPOLIS / RO BOVINA 627 621 538 532 4342 4333 4133 72 123 5 0 99,8 95,4 1,7 2,8 0,1 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 THEOBROMA / RO BOVINA 1452 1431 1342 1321 13729 13645 12930 157 469 51 38 99,4 94,8 1,2 3,4 0,4 0,3
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 URUPA / RO BOVINA 1340 1334 1217 1211 7900 7852 7447 92 296 8 9 99,4 94,8 1,2 3,8 0,1 0,1
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 VALE DO ANARI / RO BOVINA 1167 1157 1089 1080 9142 9103 8614 263 210 15 1 99,6 94,6 2,9 2,3 0,2 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 VALE DO PARAISO / RO BOVINA 973 961 868 857 8128 8095 7466 203 411 15 0 99,6 92,2 2,5 5,1 0,2 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 VILHENA / RO BOVINA 624 618 596 590 5291 5280 4818 404 40 16 2 99,8 91,3 7,7 0,8 0,3 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 ALTA FLORESTA DO OESTE / RO BUBALINA 1 1 1 1 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 ALTO ALEGRE DOS PARECIS / RO BUBALINA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 ALVORADA DO OESTE / RO BUBALINA 4 4 4 4 13 13 13 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 ARIQUEMES / RO BUBALINA 6 6 6 6 12 12 6 6 0 0 0 100,0 50,0 50,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 BURITIS / RO BUBALINA 4 4 4 4 17 17 7 10 0 0 0 100,0 41,2 58,8 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 CABIXI / RO BUBALINA 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 100,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 CACAULANDIA / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 100,0 50,0 0,0 50,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 CACOAL / RO BUBALINA 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 CAMPO NOVO DE RONDONIA / RO BUBALINA 5 5 5 5 6 6 3 2 1 0 0 100,0 50,0 33,3 16,7 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 CANDEIAS DO JAMARI / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 CANUTAMA / AM BUBALINA 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 CASTANHEIRAS / RO BUBALINA 3 3 3 3 13 13 13 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 CHUPINGUAIA / RO BUBALINA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 COLORADO DO OESTE / RO BUBALINA 7 7 7 7 27 27 26 0 1 0 0 100,0 96,3 0,0 3,7 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 CORUMBIARA / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 5 5 4 0 1 0 0 100,0 80,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 COSTA MARQUES / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 CUJUBIM / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 100,0 50,0 50,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 ESPIGAO D'OESTE / RO BUBALINA 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 GOVERNADOR JORGE TEIXEIRA / RO BUBALINA 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 0 1 0 0 100,0 75,0 0,0 25,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 GUAJARA-MIRIM / RO BUBALINA 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 100,0 0,0 0,0 100,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 JARU / RO BUBALINA 11 11 11 11 28 28 25 0 3 0 0 100,0 89,3 0,0 10,7 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 JI-PARANA / RO BUBALINA 3 2 3 2 9 5 5 0 0 0 0 55,6 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 LABREA / AM BUBALINA 2 0 2 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 MACHADINHO D'OESTE / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 MINISTRO ANDREAZZA / RO BUBALINA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 MIRANTE DA SERRA / RO BUBALINA 6 6 6 6 16 16 13 1 2 0 0 100,0 81,3 6,3 12,5 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 MONTE NEGRO / RO BUBALINA 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 NOVA BRASILANDIA D'OESTE / RO BUBALINA 4 4 4 4 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0



DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 NOVA MAMORE / RO BUBALINA 8 7 8 7 17 14 12 2 0 0 0 82,4 85,7 14,3 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 NOVA UNIAO / RO BUBALINA 4 4 4 4 15 15 6 0 7 2 0 100,0 40,0 0,0 46,7 13,3 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 NOVO HORIZONTE DO OESTE / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 OURO PRETO DO OESTE / RO BUBALINA 15 15 15 15 63 63 59 4 0 0 0 100,0 93,7 6,4 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 PARECIS / RO BUBALINA 1 1 1 1 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 PIMENTA BUENO / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 PIMENTEIRAS DO OESTE / RO BUBALINA 3 3 2 2 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 PORTO VELHO / RO BUBALINA 12 12 12 12 82 82 78 3 1 0 0 100,0 95,1 3,7 1,2 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 PRESIDENTE MEDICI / RO BUBALINA 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 RIO CRESPO / RO BUBALINA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 ROLIM DE MOURA / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 SAO FELIPE DO OESTE / RO BUBALINA 1 1 1 1 5 5 4 0 1 0 0 100,0 80,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 SAO MIGUEL DO GUAPORE / RO BUBALINA 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 SERINGUEIRAS / RO BUBALINA 4 4 4 4 10 9 6 3 0 0 0 90,0 66,7 33,3 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 THEOBROMA / RO BUBALINA 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 URUPA / RO BUBALINA 1 1 1 1 9 9 9 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 VALE DO ANARI / RO BUBALINA 3 3 3 3 9 9 3 4 2 0 0 100,0 33,3 44,4 22,2 0,0 0,0
DECLARAÇÃO DE REBANHO 2021.1 VALE DO PARAISO / RO BUBALINA 5 5 5 5 16 16 16 0 0 0 0 100,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0


